

**Village of Rolling Meadows  
APOLLO DR / SQUIBB AVE LIGHTING  
Bid Tab**

Engineer's Estimate	\$	183,590.00
H&H Electric Co.	\$	121,586.60
Thorne Electric, Inc.	\$	135,012.63
Home Towne Electric, Inc.	\$	150,746.40
Utility Dynamics, Corp.	\$	171,534.00

CHRISTOPHER B BURKE ENGINEERING LTD.  
 9575 WEST HIGGINS ROAD, SUITE 600  
 ROSEMONT, ILLINOIS 60018

Village of Rolling Meadows

APOLLO DR / SQUIBB AVE LIGHTING  
 October 19, 2017  
 CBBEL Project No.: 980361BR194  
 Bid Tab

		Engineer's Estimate		H&H Electric Co.		Thorne Electric, Inc.		Home Towne Electric, Inc.		Utility Dynamics, Corp.			
ITEM NO.	ITEM	UNITS	TOTAL QUANTITY	Unit Price	Item Price	Unit Price	Item Price	Unit Price	Item Price	Unit Price	Item Price	Unit Price	Item Price
20800150	TRENCH BACKFILL	CU YD	45	\$ 50.00	\$2,250.00	\$ 1.00	\$45.00	\$ 19.10	\$859.50	\$ 69.80	\$3,141.00	\$ 55.00	\$2,475.00
21101601	TOPSOIL, FURNISH AND PLACE, 1"	SQ YD	270	\$ 10.00	\$2,700.00	\$ 6.90	\$1,863.00	\$ 3.11	\$839.70	\$ 1.10	\$297.00	\$ 13.75	\$3,712.50
25000210	SEEDING, CLASS 2A	ACRE	0.1	\$ 8,000.00	\$800.00	\$ 5,521.00	\$552.10	\$ 11,104.10	\$1,110.41	\$ 55,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$1,650.00
25000400	NITROGEN FERTILIZER NUTRIENT	LB	9	\$ 25.00	\$225.00	\$ 3.50	\$31.50	\$ 72.18	\$649.62	\$ 2.20	\$19.80	\$ 27.50	\$247.50
25000500	PHOSPHOROUS FERTILIZER NUTRIENT	LB	9	\$ 15.00	\$135.00	\$ 3.50	\$31.50	\$ 72.18	\$649.62	\$ 2.20	\$19.80	\$ 27.50	\$247.50
25000600	POTASSIUM FERTILIZER NUTRIENT	LB	9	\$ 20.00	\$180.00	\$ 3.50	\$31.50	\$ 72.18	\$649.62	\$ 2.20	\$19.80	\$ 27.50	\$247.50
25100630	EROSION CONTROL BLANKET	SQ YD	270	\$ 10.00	\$2,700.00	\$ 2.90	\$783.00	\$ 13.32	\$3,596.40	\$ 4.40	\$1,188.00	\$ 5.50	\$1,485.00
70102620	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701501	LSUM	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$ 19,727.40	\$19,727.40	\$ 2,516.70	\$2,516.70	\$ 5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 41,600.00	\$41,600.00
80400100	ELECTRIC SERVICE INSTALLATION	EACH	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$ 646.20	\$646.20	\$ 839.25	\$839.25	\$ 1,205.00	\$1,205.00	\$ 1,024.00	\$1,024.00
81028200	UNDERGROUND CONDUIT, GALVANIZED STEEL, 2" DIA.	FOOT	25	\$ 30.00	\$750.00	\$ 11.10	\$277.50	\$ 24.19	\$604.75	\$ 14.70	\$367.50	\$ 46.00	\$1,150.00
81028210	UNDERGROUND CONDUIT, GALVANIZED STEEL, 2 1/2" DIA.	FOOT	375	\$ 35.00	\$13,125.00	\$ 14.20	\$5,325.00	\$ 32.34	\$12,127.50	\$ 19.10	\$7,162.50	\$ 22.00	\$8,250.00
81028730	UNDERGROUND CONDUIT, COILABLE NONMETALLIC CONDUIT, 1 1/4" DIA.	FOOT	2660	\$ 10.00	\$26,600.00	\$ 4.40	\$11,704.00	\$ 4.75	\$12,635.00	\$ 10.20	\$27,132.00	\$ 8.25	\$21,945.00
81702120	ELECTRIC CABLE IN CONDUIT, 600V (XLP-TYPE USE) 1/C NO. 8	FOOT	12850	\$ 1.50	\$19,275.00	\$ 0.70	\$8,995.00	\$ 1.39	\$17,861.50	\$ 1.00	\$12,850.00	\$ 1.00	\$12,850.00
81702150	ELECTRIC CABLE IN CONDUIT, 600V (XLP-TYPE USE) 1/C NO. 2	FOOT	100	\$ 3.00	\$300.00	\$ 4.30	\$430.00	\$ 2.96	\$296.00	\$ 2.70	\$270.00	\$ 2.00	\$200.00
82500350	LIGHTING CONTROLLER, BASE MOUNTED, 240 VOLT, 100 AMP	EACH	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 9,487.10	\$9,487.10	\$ 11,508.15	\$11,508.15	\$ 9,560.00	\$9,560.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$7,800.00
83006300	LIGHT POLE, ALUMINUM, 30 FT MH., 8 FT MAST ARM	EACH	16	\$ 3,000.00	\$48,000.00	\$ 1,889.90	\$30,238.40	\$ 1,749.19	\$27,987.04	\$ 2,065.00	\$33,040.00	\$ 1,770.00	\$28,320.00
83600356	LIGHT POLE FOUNDATION, METAL, 11 1/2" BOLT CIRCLE, 8 5/8" x 6"	EACH	16	\$ 1,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$ 787.80	\$12,604.80	\$ 862.65	\$13,802.40	\$ 1,089.00	\$17,424.00	\$ 590.00	\$9,440.00
83800105	BREAKAWAY DEVICE, TRANSFORMER BASE, 11.5 INCH BOLT CIRCLE	EACH	16	\$ 1,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$ 374.90	\$5,998.40	\$ 362.39	\$5,798.24	\$ 369.00	\$5,904.00	\$ 390.00	\$6,240.00
84200600	REMOVAL OF LIGHTING UNIT, NO SALVAGE	EACH	6	\$ 500.00	\$3,000.00	\$ 195.90	\$1,175.40	\$ 475.88	\$2,855.28	\$ 210.00	\$1,260.00	\$ 350.00	\$2,100.00
84200804	REMOVAL OF POLE FOUNDATION	EACH	6	\$ 250.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 297.40	\$1,784.40	\$ 767.12	\$4,602.72	\$ 210.00	\$1,260.00	\$ 390.00	\$2,340.00
*X1400094	LUMINAIRE, LED, HORIZONTAL MOUNT, LOW WATTAGE	EACH	16	\$ 800.00	\$12,800.00	\$ 615.40	\$9,846.40	\$ 660.25	\$10,564.00	\$ 711.00	\$11,376.00	\$ 930.00	\$14,880.00
*X0326458	PAVEMENT REPLACEMENT, SPECIAL	SQ YD	9	\$ 250.00	\$2,250.00	\$ 1.00	\$9.00	\$ 295.47	\$2,659.23	\$ 750.00	\$6,750.00	\$ 370.00	\$3,330.00
				TOTAL	\$183,590.00		\$121,586.60		\$135,012.63		\$150,746.40		\$171,534.00